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LUCKNOW, UTTAR PRADESH, INDIA
GRADE SHEET

Bachelor of Pharmacy - Second Year

BACHELOR OF PHARMACY

Name of Candidate :
Father's Name
Name of Institution

AJEET KUMAR GAUTAM
: SANGRAM 5INGH GAUTAM

: SHAMBHUNATH INSTITUTE OF PHARMACY, ALLAHABAD

Session.:

Sl No.:
Rall Neo.:
Enrollment Mo.:

201718

SS/BPL/02468
1624150006
162415042323
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Third Semester

Fourth Semester

Subject Code and Name

Subject Code and Name

Credit

THEORY
RCA305
RPH301
RPH302
RPH304
RPH205

Cyber Security

Pharmaceutical Chemistry-IV (Helerccyclic & Bioorganic Chemistry)
Pharmaceutics-ll (Unit Operations)

Anatomy, Physiology & Pathophysiology-1il

Pharmacognosy-Il

PRACTICAL
RPHZ01P Pharmaceutical Chemistry-V [Heterocyelic & Bioorganic Chemistry)
RPH302P Pharmaceutics-ll (Unit Operations)
RPH303F Phamaceutics-|ll (Hospital & Community Pharmacy)
RPH304F Anatomy, Physiology & Pathophysiology-ill Project
RPH305P Phammacognosy-il

RPH406P
RPH407P
RPH408P
RPH408P
RPH410P

THEORY
Universal Human Values & Professional Ethics
Pharmaceutics-IV (Physical Pharmacy)
Pharmaceutics-V (Cosmetic Technology)
Pharmaceutical Jurisprudence
Pharmaceutical Analysis-||

PRACTICAL
Pharmaceutical Chemistry-V (Molecular Biclogy & Biochemistry)
Pharmaceutics-IV (Physical Pharmacy)
Pharmaceutics-V (Cosmetic Technology)
Pharmaceutical Jurisprudence Project (Case studies)
Pharmaceutical Analysis-||
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Total Credits Eamed
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Third Semester 5.G.P.A. Fourth Semester 5.G.P.A.

6.7 6.50

PASS
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i L ivical Unbversie Rk, i3 A E?ﬂefmumv-ﬂa-u

credied
o, 3324716 1.200 31 (12005, Governmerd LUP vcks Nenication Mo. 11

JOTEANL1-15-Ta Tﬂﬁﬂﬂ'm

Printed on :

(LA, AR08 e v

e |8 Praciah - Technical Univarsity, Lucknow as Dr, 4P 2 Al Kl Tw

26110120
3 Tochaca Uvvariy

s '-ﬁp:-:ﬂ‘qﬁ}!‘f-:ﬁ;#w{fd-;-.-:-|.'aiﬁﬁﬂc—:#?#—r@:-}:ﬂﬁ:{#}k- .J'Aq‘\- qzﬁ-

I‘.:nrrmi;rm Examination

Ty o "#ﬁﬁ‘fw Frain Tacmi) Unesrchy Lo

'u__'..:-2_:_.5:-c:ﬁ:,.":;fa.:-S.ﬁbz-cgj'.fi;::.-:{.',}'j:

A

e

s

VRN




